11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

11 APRIL muskarci

Men, Open

29.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

52.
53.
54.

STJEPANOQVIC, Velimir
BEJI, Adnan
LACANSKI, Boris
LEKIC, Jovan
ZIVANOVIC, Uros
DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje
URBANEK, Dejan
NIKOLIC, Uros
RATKOV, Nikola
BANJAC, Danilo

. ADZIC, Nikola

. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja
. PALIGOROV, lvan

. ADZIC, Bosko

. PESIC, Bratislav

. DERKOSKI, Filip

. BOJICIC, Jovan

. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan
. RADULOVIC, Bosko
. DOBRIC, Aleksa

. SCHAAF, Sebastian
. KISIC, Aleksa

. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen
. GASIC, Mihailo

. BANJANIN, Marko

. SIMONOVSKI, Ivan
. KOLOVIC, Marko

LAZAREVIC, Nikola
DUBOVAC, Petar
STANOJEVIC, Ivan
BIJELE, Luka
STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar
RELJIN, Vanja
MAKSIC, Nemanja
GOLUBOVIC, Andrej
DJURICIC, Nenad
SIMIC, Nikola
ANDRIC, Vasilije
POPOQVIC, Filip
STOJANOSKI, Andrej
DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor
MARKOVIC, Ognjen
CVETKOSKI, Stefan
SPAIC, Nikola
JANKOVSKI, Jovan
GRUJIC, Dusan
GENCEL, Andor
ALIKAVAZQVIC, Nikola
ARSENIJEVIC, Milan
PETAR, Mitic
MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan
LOPICIC, Pavle
KATIC, Dusan
SLJUKIC, Lazar

93
99
02
03
05
02
01
96
99
04
97
03
03
98
03
00
97
02
96
01
01
02

06
04
04
00

02
03
04
00
05
01
05

08
04
04
05
03
04
94
05
03
04
02
06
02
04
05
03
07
02
03
03
02

Partizan
Vojvodina
Vojvodina
22. April, BL
Dubocica
11. April
NOVI SAD
Vojvodina
Radnicki 1969
NOVI SAD
11. April
Radnicki 1969
Asteri

11. April
Dubocica
SWC Orion
11. April

PK Obilic
ORKA

11. April

11. April

11. April
Partizan

11. April

11. April

Aqua Pro Academy

Polet
Naisus

Novi Beograd 011

11. April
Barakuda
Dubocica
NOVI SAD
PK Obilic
Vracar
Vracar

11. April
Jadran
Barakuda
PK Skopje
Dubocica
Vracar

PK Skopje
Vracar
SWC Orion
Partizan
Spartak
Vojvodina
11. April
Naisus

11. April
Crvena Zvezda
Partizan
11. April

1577
1529
1526
1516
1490
1456
1440
1434
1391
1387
1386
1380
1353
1352
1346
1342
1318
1302
1300
1296
1270
1269
1260
1246
1241
1235
1229
1229
1222
1222
1220
1212
1194
1188
1180
1174
1172
1164
1163
1154
1147
1146
1144
1138
1135
1129
1127
1119
1116
1111
1111
1107
1100
1098
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

55.
56.
57.
58.

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.

MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar
RASKOVIC, Strahinja
POTKONJAK, Nikola
VULETIC, Vladimir
ROGANOVIC, Veselin

KOVACEVIC, Konstantin

JOVANOVIC, Luka
SARKOVIC, Mitar
ATANASOVSKI, Petar
BOROJEVIC, Djordje
MILOSEVIC, Marko
ILIJIC, Konstantin
PETROVIC, Nikola
MARKOVIC, Andrej
TOSIC, llija
MILOSEVIC, Vuk
SUBOTIC, Aleksandar
STOJCESKI, Pavle
TODOROVIC, Marko
MILIVOJEVIC, David
STOJANOVIC, Marko
STEFANOVIC, Simon
BOSKOVIC, Lazar
MISIC, Marko
ALPEZA, Kristian
JOVANOVIC, Marko
MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor
DJUSIC, Dimitrije
FUMIC, Ognjen

GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola

STOJANOVSKI, Andrej
PETROVIC, Filip
GLUSAC, Nikola
MARTIC, Bojan
IVANKOVIC, Ivan
PENIC, Aleksa
GRUJCIC, Nikola
PRANJIC, Luka
IVANOVIC, Aleksa
SAVIC, Mihajlo
MASIC, Aleksa

ILIC, Mihailo
TRBOJEVIC, Sergej
DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa
JOIC, Pavle
RADOMIROQVIC, Nikola
CIRKOVIC, Ognjen
JELISIJEVIC, Lazar
STOJANOVIC, Mateja
PUSICA, Aleksa
NIKOLIC, Danilo
PUSICA, Nikola
PETROVIC, Nikola
MILICIC, Petar
BJELOBRK, Andrija
GRGIC, Nebojsa
BOSHNAKQV, Dimitar
TESANOVIC, Vuk

03
03
03
05
03
06
07
05
05
04
05
03
04
05
05
87
04
05
05
03
04
05
03
05
06

SRRRSB

07

05
05

FRRERR

06

03
06
05
07

FRERRS

08
07
07
08
07
06
08
07

Vip Rabotnicki-Skopje
11. April
Vracar
Partizan

NOVI SAD

11. April

11. April
Radnicki 1969
PK Skopje
Poseidon
Partizan
Vracar

NOVI SAD
Partizan

Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
11. April

Agua Pro Academy
Nis 2005

11. April
Partizan

Valis

Novi Beograd 011
BPK

Zrinjski, MO
11. April
Vracar

Crvena Zvezda
Plavi Talas

PK Vardar 2018
PK Skopje
Radnicki 1969
11. April
Spartak Prozivka
Zrinjski, MO
Nis 2005
Partizan
Zrinjski, MO
Vracar

Crvena Zvezda
11. April
Partizan
Olymp, BL
Polet

Leskovac

Pirat

11. April

11. April

11. April

Pirat

Barakuda
Radnicki 1969
PK Arena 2015
Usce

11. April

NOVI SAD

PK Skopje
Valis

1095
1094
1086
1082
1082
1082
1079
1070
1061
1057
1051
1028
1022
1019
1018
1012
1009
1008
1005
1004
1000
994
993
993
992
991
986
979
970
970
969
961
958
957
953
949
945
940
939
935
932
931
922
912
899
885
882
881
880
865
863
861
858
856
851
846
842
838
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
1109.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.

131.
132.

134.
135.
136.

138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.

155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.

164.
165.
166.
167.

169.
170.

MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja
VUKELIC, Veljko
NIKOLIC, Aleksandar
DJUKETIC, Ivan
RADISIC, Vukasin
ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril
KARADZIC, Vukasin
MILCIC, Stefan
RADOQOJEVIC, Strahinja
TADIC, Djordje
KOPANJA, Andrija
BARBARIC, Luka
VELJKOV, Kosta
SPREMO, Vuk
ANTIC, Veselin
ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen
SAJENKOVIC, Kosta
VUKSANOVIC, Andrej
VLAHO, Lovro
CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan
ORLIC, Vukasin
SAVIC, Nikola
DAMNJANOVIC, Petar
OBRADOVIC, Uros
MACANKO, Vanja
VUJINOVIC, Petar
SUNJIC, Roko

PENIC, Andrija
CVIJETINOQVIC, Lazar
NIKOLIC, Vuk
STUBLINCEVIC, Predrag
RADOVANOVIC, Sava
SVEDIC, Ognjen
PETKOVIC, Andrija
ALIU, Salajdin
PETROVIC, Matija
RISTIC, Aleksa
HANNULA, Lukas
MILER, Filip
ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar
JOSIC, Filip
MILENOVIC, Mateja
LAJB, Mario
ZECEVIC, Djordje
LAZIN, Vuk

PEREZIC, Andrej
PUTIC, Vidoje
KARADZIC, Milutin
ARTIKO, Aleksa
DIVJAKINJA, Damjan
STOJANOVIC, Luka
PEROVIC, Aleksa
ATANACKOVIC, Uros
SUSNJAR, Stanko
STEFANOQVIC, Lazar
MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja
LEKIC, Lazar
STANKOVIC, Anton

07
08
07
05
07
08
02
05
99
08
06
07
08
04
06
05
07
05
04
06
07
08
06
08
07
07
07
08
05
08
05
06
07
01
04
08
08
06
08
06
07
08
06
03
08
04
06
05
04
07
08
07
08
07
05
07
94
07

Nis 2005

11. April

11. April
Spartak Prozivka
Vojvodina

PK Vardar 2018
Sk Tent
Partizan

PK Obilic
Olymp, BL

11. April
Zrinjski, MO
PK Obilic

11. April

Panta Rei

11. April

NOVI SAD

11. April
Zrinjski, MO
Partizan
Vojvodina
Leskovac

Plavi Talas

22. April, BL
Spartak

NOVI SAD
Zrinjski, MO
Nis 2005
Partizan

Sveti Nikola
Sk Tent

PK Obilic
Partizan
Naisus

PK Vardar 2018
11. April
Spartak

Vracar

Spartak Prozivka
BPK

11. April
Napredak
Poseidon

NOVI SAD

11. April

Usce

PK Arena 2015
Sk Tent

11. April

NOVI SAD
Leskovac

Plavi Talas
Usce
Barakuda

Pirat

Barakuda

11. April

Novi Beograd 011

836
825
824
819
812
810
796
794
791
790
779
778
773
772
768
765
761
761
760
759
759
758
757
745
745
743
734
720
715
707
703
702
700
695
687
684
682
672
671
670
670
670
666
665
660
650
649
646
645
639
639
623
622
617
615
615
614
609
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

171. SIMIC, Andrej

172. MIRKOQVIC, Filip

173. SAVIC, Aleksandar

174. MARTINOQVIC, lvan

175. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije

176. JOVANOVIC, Djordje
BROZOVIC, Strahinja

178. BOJIC, Nemanja

179. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola

180. SUKOVIC, Milos

181. TRAJKOVIC, Djordje

182. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka

183. UDICKI, Miroslav

184. POPADIC, Nikola

185. POLIC, Nikola

186. JOVICIC, Mihajlo
ALIJEVIC, David

188. IVANKOVIC, Djordje

189. ALIMPIC, Lav

190. MILUTINQVIC, Uros

191. SPREMO, Jan

192. JOVANCIC, Marko

193. JOVOVIC, Vukasin

194. KALC, Matija

195. SAVIC, Darko

196. GOLUB, Danilo

197. NESOVANOVIC, Matija

198. DJURISIC, Relja

199. ZELJIC, Ognjen

200. KUZMANOVIC, Ognjen

201. TRUJIC, Vuk

202. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija

203. SOBIC, Pavle

204. PEROVIC, Luka

205. PAVLOVIC, Milan

206. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo

207. JACIMOVIC, Relja

208. KACANSKI, Petar

209. DRAGANJAC, Damir

210. ROGANOVIC, Ognjen

211. PAVELSEK, Uros

212. LJUBICIC, Boris

213. POPOVIC ST., Petar

214. RAILIC, Boris
MANDIC, Milos

216. DUGANDZIC, Lazar

217. RAUSH, Dragan

218. ZORAJE, Strahinja

219. MILLUTINOVIC, Vukasin

220. BODLOVIC, Nikon
BACLIJA, Dusan

222. VESOVIC, Vuk

223. NOVAKOVIC, Vuk

224. STANKOVIC, Nikola

225. CIRIC, Viktor
LICANIN, Pavle

227. IVANOVIC, Sava

228. BOSKOVIC, Luka

06
07
08
01
08
08
08
04
07
05
05
08
93
03
07
08
08
08
07
07
08
05
07
08
04
08
08
06
05
08
08
08
08
08
07
08
07
08
08
07
06
07
06
08
08
08
07
08
07
08
07
07
08
98
08
07
07
06

PK Obilic

Plavi Talas
Crvena Zvezda
Vracar

Vracar

Sveti Nikola

11. April

Sk Tent

PK Vardar 2018
Leskovac
Barakuda

Vracar

Spartak Prozivka
NOVI SAD
Spartak

Crvena Zvezda
Bonatti

PK Obilic

Vracar

Barakuda

11. April
Vojvodina

NOVI SAD

NOVI SAD
Panta Rei
Vracar

Crvena Zvezda
Partizan
Barakuda
Spartak Prozivka
Vracar

PK Obilic
Partizan

Novi Beograd 011
11. April

Pirat

Partizan

Mornar

NOVI SAD

NOVI SAD

Plavi Talas
Mornar

11. April

BPK

Spartak Prozivka
Usce

Vracar

Spartak Prozivka
Crvena Zvezda
NOVI SAD

BPK

Panta Rei

NOVI SAD

11. April

BPK

11. April

Vracar

Novi Beograd 011

605
604
602
594
592
590
590
581
577
573
571
570
568
564
562
552
552
551
550
540
536
535
534
528
520
515
513
512
509
505
491
488
487
483
481
474
465
454
452
440
434
425
415
414
414
409
405
401
393
387
387
375
373
342
338
338
321
315
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

229.
230.
231.
232.
233.

235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241,
242,
243.
244,
245,
246.
247,
248.

STANKOVIC, Viktor
GALUN, David
STEVANOVIC, Andrej
VUKICEVIC, Kosta
DJORDJEVIC, Janko
ZECEVIC, Boris
PEKOVIC, Mihailo
BRANKOVIC, Filip
PRELIC, Ivan
STAROVIC, Sava
MALESEVIC, Mhajlo
GOLUB, Viktor
SARCEVIC, Uros
MAMLIC, Petar
SARIC, Andrija
GAJIC, Filip
TRBOLJEVAC, Luka
DJORDJEVIC, Andrej
VUJOVIC, Matan
ZIVANOQVIC, Milan

Boys, 15 - 18 years

34.
35.
36.

LEKIC, Jovan
ZIVANOVIC, Uros
BANJAC, Danilo
ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja
PALIGOROQV, Ivan
PESIC, Bratislav
PILIPOVIC, Ognjen
GASIC, Mihailo
BANJANIN, Marko
LAZAREVIC, Nikola

. DUBOVAC, Petar

. BIJELE, Luka

. RELJIN, Vanja

. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej
. DJURICIC, Nenad

. SIMIC, Nikola

. ANDRIC, Vasilije

. POPOVIC, Filip

. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor
. MARKOVIC, Ognjen
. CVETKOSKI, Stefan
. JANKOVSKI, Jovan

. GENCEL, Andor

. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola
. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan
. LOPICIC, Pavle

. KATIC, Dusan

. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar
. RASKOVIC, Strahinja
. POTKONJAK, Nikola
. VULETIC, Vladimir

ROGANOVIC, Veselin

KOVACEVIC, Konstantin

SARKOQOVIC, Mitar
ATANASOVSKI, Petar
BOROJEVIC, Djordje

07
06
05
07
08
06
08
01
07
08
06
05
08
07
08
04
08
09
08
08

03
05
04
03
03
03

06
04
04
03
04
05
05
04
04
05

03
04
05
03
04
06
04
05
03
03
03
03
03
03
05
03
06
05
05
04

Usce

11. April
11. April
Usce

Sk Tent
11. April
Sk Tent
Vracar
Sk Tent
PK Arena 2015
11. April
Vracar
Partizan
Sk Tent
Sk Tent
11. April
Barakuda
11. April
11. April
Panta Rei

22. April, BL
Dubocica
NOVI SAD
Radnicki 1969
Asteri
Dubocica
Partizan

11. April

11. April
Naisus

Novi Beograd 011
Barakuda
NOVI SAD
Vracar

Vracar

11. April
Jadran
Barakuda
Dubocica
Vracar

PK Skopje
SWC Orion
Spartak
Vojvodina

11. April
Crvena Zvezda
Partizan

Vip Rabotnicki-Skopje
11. April
Vracar
Partizan

NOVI SAD
11. April
Radnicki 1969
PK Skopje
Poseidon

308
295
289
278
272
272
261
245
233
226
223
221
216
215
188
184
172
165
159
122

PR RPRPRRPRPRPRPRPREPNRPRPRPRPRLRNRREN

1516
1490
1387
1380
1353
1346
1260
1246
1241
1229
1222
1220
1194
1180
1174
1172
1164
1163
1147
1146
1144
1135
1127
1119
1116
1107
1100
1095
1094
1086
1082
1082
1082
1070
1061
1057
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

MILOSEVIC, Marko
ILIJIC, Konstantin
PETROVIC, Nikola
MARKOVIC, Andrej
TOSIC, llija
SUBOTIC, Aleksandar
STOJCESKI, Pavle
TODOROVIC, Marko
MILIVOJEVIC, David
STOJANOVIC, Marko
STEFANOQVIC, Simon
BOSKOVIC, Lazar
MISIC, Marko
ALPEZA, Kristian
JOVANOVIC, Marko
MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor
DJUSIC, Dimitrije
FUMIC, Ognjen
PETROVIC, Filip
GLUSAC, Nikola
MARTIC, Bojan
PENIC, Aleksa
GRUJCIC, Nikola
PRANJIC, Luka
IVANOVIC, Aleksa
SAVIC, Mihajlo
MASIC, Aleksa

ILIC, Mihailo
TRBOJEVIC, Sergej
DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa
CIRKOVIC, Ognjen
JELISIJEVIC, Lazar
STOJANOVIC, Mateja
PUSICA, Aleksa
GRGIC, Nebojsa
DJUKETIC, Ivan
MILCIC, Stefan
KOPANJA, Andrija
SPREMO, Vuk
ANTIC, Veselin
ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen
VUKSANOVIC, Andrej
VLAHO, Lovro
CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan
DAMNJANOVIC, Petar
CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar

STUBLINCEVIC, Predrag

RADOVANOVIC, Sava
ALIU, Salajdin
HANNULA, Lukas
ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar
LAJB, Mario
ZECEVIC, Djordje
PEREZIC, Andrej
PUTIC, Vidoje
KARADZIC, Milutin
ARTIKO, Aleksa
STEFANOVIC, Lazar

05
03
04
05
05
04
05
05
03
04
05
03
05
06

FRERREFERRRRA

06

03
06

GRRER&

06
05
05
06
04
06
05
05
04
06
06
05
05
06
04
06
06
06
03
04
06
05
04
05

Partizan
Vracar
NOVI SAD
Partizan
Sveti Nikola
11. April

Aqua Pro Academy

Nis 2005

11. April
Partizan

Valis

Novi Beograd 011
BPK

Zrinjski, MO
11. April
Vracar

Crvena Zvezda
Plavi Talas
Radnicki 1969
11. April
Spartak Prozivka
Nis 2005
Partizan
Zrinjski, MO
Vracar

Crvena Zvezda
11. April
Partizan
Olymp, BL
Polet

11. April

11. April

11. April

Pirat

NOVI SAD
Spartak Prozivka
Partizan

11. April

11. April
Panta Rei

11. April

11. April
Zrinjski, MO
Partizan

Plavi Talas
Partizan

Sk Tent

PK Obilic

PK Vardar 2018
Vracar

BPK
Poseidon
NOVI SAD
Usce

PK Arena 2015
Sk Tent

11. April

Pirat

1051
1028
1022
1019
1018
1009
1008
1005
1004
1000
994
993
993
992
991
986
979
970
961
958
957
949
945
940
939
935
932
931
922
912
882
881
880
865
846
819
794
779
772
768
765
761
760
759
757
715
703
702
687
672
670
666
665
650
649
646
645
615
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

95. SIMIC, Andrej

96. BOJIC, Nemanja
97. SUKOVIC, Milos
98. TRAJKOVIC, Djordje
99. POPADIC, Nikola
100. JOVANCIC, Marko
101. SAVIC, Darko

102. DJURISIC, Relja
103. ZELJIC, Ognjen
104. PAVELSEK, Uros
105. POPOQVIC ST., Petar
106. BOSKOVIC, Luka
107. GALUN, David

108. STEVANOVIC, Andrej

109. ZECEVIC, Boris
110. MALESEVIC, Mhajlo
111. GOLUB, Viktor

112. GAJIC, Filip

Boys, 13 - 14 years

. MAKSIC, Nemanja
. PETAR, Mitic
. JOVANOVIC, Luka

1
2
3
4. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola
5. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej
6
7
8
9

. IVANKOQVIC, Ivan

. JOIC, Pavle

. NIKOLIC, Danilo

. PUSICA, Nikola
10. PETROVIC, Nikola
11. MILICIC, Petar
12. BJELOBRK, Andrija

13. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar

14. TESANOVIC, Vuk

15. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja

16. VUKELIC, Veljko

17. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar

18. RADISIC, Vukasin

19. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril

20. TADIC, Djordje

21. BARBARIC, Luka

22. VELJKOV, Kosta

23. SAJENKOVIC, Kosta

24. ORLIC, Vukasin

25. SAVIC, Nikola

26. OBRADOVIC, Uros
MACANKO, Vanja

28. VUIJINOVIC, Petar

29. SUNJIC, Roko

30. PENIC, Andrija

31. NIKOLIC, Vuk

32. SVEDIC, Ognjen

33. PETROVIC, Matija

34. RISTIC, Aleksa

35. MILER, Filip

36. JOSIC, Filip
MILENQVIC, Mateja

38. LAZIN, Vuk

06
04
05
05
03
05
04
06
05
06
06
06
06
05
06
06
05
04

08
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
07
07
08
07
08
07
07
08
07
07
08
08
07
08
07
07
08
08
07
07
07
08
08
07
08
08
08
07
08
08

PK Obilic
Sk Tent
Leskovac
Barakuda
NOVI SAD
Vojvodina
Panta Rei
Partizan
Barakuda
Plavi Talas
11. April
Novi Beograd 011
11. April
11. April
11. April
11. April
Vracar

11. April

PK Obilic
Naisus

11. April

PK Vardar 2018
PK Skopje
Zrinjski, MO
Leskovac
Barakuda
Radnicki 1969
PK Arena 2015
Usce

11. April

PK Skopje
Valis

Nis 2005

11. April

11. April
Vojvodina

PK Vardar 2018
Olymp, BL
Zrinjski, MO
PK Obilic
NOVI SAD
Vojvodina
Leskovac

22. April, BL
Spartak

NOVI SAD
Zrinjski, MO
Nis 2005

Sveti Nikola
Partizan

11. April
Spartak
Spartak Prozivka
11. April
Napredak

11. April

605
581
573
571
564
535
520
512
509
434
415
315
295
289
272
223
221
184

PRRPRRPRPRPRRPRPNNRPNRPRLNNNDN

1188
1111
1079
970
969
953
899
863
861
858
856
851
842
838
836
825
824
812
810
790
778
773
761
759
758
745
745
743
734
720
707
700
684
682
671
670
670
660

NN NDNDNPNNDNONNPNONNNDNDNDNNNNNNDNNDNNNNDNDNNDNDNDNNDNNNDDNNDDNDDN
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

39.

41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.

51.
52.
53.
54.

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

84.
85.
86.

88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

DIVJAKINJA, Damjan
STOJANOVIC, Luka
PEROVIC, Aleksa
ATANACKOVIC, Uros
SUSNJAR, Stanko
MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja
STANKOVIC, Anton
MIRKOVIC, Filip
SAVIC, Aleksandar
TODOROVIC, Dimitrije
JOVANOVIC, Djordje
BROZOVIC, Strahinja
MOJSOVSKI, Nikola

TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka

POLIC, Nikola
JOVICIC, Mihajlo
ALIJEVIC, David
IVANKOVIC, Djordje
ALIMPIC, Lav
MILUTINOVIC, Uros
SPREMO, Jan
JOVOVIC, Vukasin
KALC, Matija
GOLUB, Danilo
NESOVANOVIC, Matija
KUZMANOVIC, Ognjen
TRUJIC, Vuk
AVRAMOVIC, Andrija
SOBIC, Pavle
PEROVIC, Luka
PAVLOVIC, Milan
STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo
JACIMOVIC, Relja
KACANSKI, Petar
DRAGANJAC, Damir
ROGANOVIC, Ognjen
LJUBICIC, Boris
RAILIC, Boris
MANDIC, Milos
DUGANDZIC, Lazar
RAUSH, Dragan
ZORAJE, Strahinja
MILLUTINOVIC, Vukasin
BODLOVIC, Nikon
BACLIJA, Dusan
VESOVIC, Vuk
NOVAKOVIC, Vuk
CIRIC, Viktor
LICANIN, Pavle
IVANOVIC, Sava
STANKOVIC, Viktor
VUKICEVIC, Kosta
DJORDJEVIC, Janko
PEKOQOVIC, Mihailo
PRELIC, Ivan
STAROVIC, Sava
SARCEVIC, Uros
MAMLIC, Petar

07
08
07
08
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
07
08
07
08
08
08
07
07
08
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
07
08
07
08
08
07
07
08
08
08
07
08
07
08
07
07
08
08
07
07
07
07
08
08
07
08
08
07

NOVI SAD
Leskovac

Plavi Talas
Usce

Barakuda
Barakuda

Novi Beograd 011
Plavi Talas
Crvena Zvezda
Vracar

Sveti Nikola

11. April

PK Vardar 2018
Vracar

Spartak

Crvena Zvezda
Bonatti

PK Obilic
Vracar
Barakuda

11. April

NOVI SAD
NOVI SAD
Vracar

Crvena Zvezda
Spartak Prozivka
Vracar

PK Ohbilic
Partizan

Novi Beograd 011
11. April

Pirat

Partizan

Mornar

NOVI SAD
NOVI SAD
Mornar

BPK

Spartak Prozivka
Usce

Vracar

Spartak Prozivka
Crvena Zvezda
NOVI SAD

BPK

Panta Rei

NOVI SAD

BPK

11. April

Vracar

Usce

Usce

Sk Tent

Sk Tent

Sk Tent

PK Arena 2015
Partizan

Sk Tent

639
639
623
622
617
615
609
604
602
592
590
590
577
570
562
552
552
551
550
540
536
534
528
515
513
505
491
488
487
483
481
474
465
454
452
440
425
414
414
409
405
401
303
387
387
375
373
338
338
321
308
278
272
261
233
226
216
215
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

97. SARIC, Andrija

98. TRBOLJEVAC, Luka
99. VUJOVIC, Matan
100. ZIVANOVIC, Milan

08
08
08
08

Sk Tent
Barakuda
11. April
Panta Rei

188
172
159
122
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